

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: C.C.No.2767 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
02	27.11.2025	<u>GRKP, J</u> Heard Sri P. Anand Surya, Ld. Counsel appearing on behalf of Sri Suresh Kumar Reddy Kalava, Ld. Counsel for the Petitioner and Ms. Santhi Sree Vallabhaneni, Ld. Counsel for the Respondent No.1 and Sri Abdul Rasheed, Ld. Counsel appearing on behalf of Sri Y. Balaji, Ld. Counsel for the Respondent Nos. 2 and 3. 2. Let Counter-Affidavit be filed within two weeks. 3. List this matter on 18.12.2025. <u>GRKP, J</u> Mnr	

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE