

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

Contempt Case No:2767 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
03.	30.04.2026	<u>NJS,J</u> To enable learned counsel for the petitioner to file a copy of the letter dated 28.07.2018 issued by respondent No.1 by the date of next adjournment. List the matter on 10.07.2026 along with C.C No.4553 of 2024. <u>NJS,J</u> Ksj	